

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 444 OF 2005

SHAHID KHAN @ MUNNA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE (GOVT. OF N.C.T. OF DELHI)

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Ms. Meena C.R.,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

There is no request for filing additional documents.

Sufficient time has been granted for the purpose.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar