

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 444 OF 2005

SHAHID KHAN @ MUNNA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE (GOVT. OF N.C.T. OF DELHI)

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 20/10/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Ms. Ambika Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The name of learned counsel for the petitioner is not
appearing in the list.

Put up after one week.

(Sarita Purohit
Sr.P.A.

(Pushap Lata Bharadwaj)
Court Master